
H.—lla 2
Return of all Unions registered under the said Act, and the Number of Members of such

Unions—continued.

Names of Unions registered a3 Industrial Unions of Employers and Industrial Unions of Workers. Number of
Members.

Industrial Unions of Employers—continued.
Nelson District—

Brought forward
Marlborough Master Bakers ...
Nelson Master Bakers

9
14

906

Canterbury District—
Blackball Coal Company (Limited)
Builders and Contractors' Association of Canterbury
Canterbury Coachbuilders and Wheelwrights
Canterbury Dairymen
Canterbury Employers of Drivers
Canterbury Grocers
Canterbury Master Bakers
Canterbury Sawmillers
Canterbury Sheep-owners
Christchurch Furniture-makers
Christchurch Master Painters
Christchurch Master Tailors ...
Newspaper Proprietors
New Zealand Clothing-manufacturers
New Zealand Flour-millers' Co-operative Association
South Canterbury Builders ...
South Canterbury Master Bakers
South Canterbury Threshing-mill Owners

23

1
141

12
38
19
13
94
13

244
14
35
43
13
21

1
66
28
37

Otago and Southland Districts —
Dunedin and Suburban General Carriers and Coal-merchants ...
Dunedin Builders and Contractors ... ...
Dunedin Furniture-makers ...
Dunedin Master Bakers
Dunedin Master Tailors
Fortification Railway and Coal Company (Limited) ...
New Zealand Boot-manufacturers' Association
Oamaru Master Tailors
Otago Ironmasters
Otago and Southland Gold-mining
Otago and Southland Master Saddlers' Society
Otago Drapers and Clothiers...
Otago Grocers
Otago Master Printers, Lithographers, and Bookbinders
Otago Painters
Southern Gold-miners
Southland Bakers
Southland Master Tailors
Southland Threshing-mill Owners
Union Steamship Company of New Zealand (Limited)
Westport Coal Company (Limited), (Dunedin)

833
113
35
15
38
31

1
26
4

55
67
33
39
28
27
27
15
23
25
18

1
1

Taranaki District—
Taranaki Master Bakers
Taranaki Master Builders

622

27
59

Westland District—
Humphrey's Hydraulic Sluicing Company (Limited)
Progress Mines of New Zealand (Limited)
Welcome Gold-mining Company (Limited)
Westland Sawmilling Company

86

1
1
1

24
27

Industrial Unions of Wtorkers,—Northern (Auckland) District—
Auckland Beamsmen
Auckland Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners .:.
Auckland Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers
Auckland Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New

Zealand
Auckland Brick and Pottery and Clay Workers

11
206
68

424

2,497

85

Carried forward 794
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